Hellermannlyton

113-00060

Article Number: 113-00060

Screw Mount Tie, 50Ib 8.5" Max Bundle Diameter 1.8", 0.2" Fixing Hole, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 100/pkg

Hellermannlyton Vrons

Base Data
Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description
Fixation Method (FF)
Identification Plate Position
Releasable Closure (Yes/No)
Tie Closure

Variant

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Minimum Tensile Strength (imperial)
Length L (imperial)
Length L (metric)
Width W (imperial)
Width W (metric)
Height H (imperial)
Height H (metric)
Bundle Diameter max (imperial)
Bundle Diameter max (metric)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per
Package Quantity

Material and Specifications

Material

Material Shortcut

113-00060
T50MRX
Black (BK)

* Reinforcement ribs between the screw mount and cable tie head provide additional strength for added bundle
stabilty and security.

* Simple one piece design for quick and easy installation.

* Secures with a screw or bolt.

Screw mount cable ties fasten to existing holes to provide a fixing point to secure and route wire and cable bundles.
fixing hole

none

No

plastic paw

Inside Serrated

Screw Mount Tie, 50Ib 8.5" Max Bundle Diameter 1.8", 0.2" Fixing Hole, PAGGHIRHSUV, Black, 100/pkg

50.0 Ibs
80"
211.0 mm
02"

4.7 mm
0.24"

6.0 mm
18"

45.0 mm
02"

5.2 mm

bag
100

Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PAGGHIRHSUV)
PABBHIRHSUV
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Flammability UL94 HB
ROHS Conformity Yes
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