# HellermannTyton

### 113-00060

Article Number: 113-00060

Screw Mount Tie, 50lb 8.5" Max Bundle Diameter 1.8", 0.2" Fixing Hole, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 100/pkg

## HellermannTyton

RoHS

#### Base Data

Local Order Number	113-00060
Туре	T50MRX
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	<ul> <li>Reinforcement ribs between the screw mount and cable tie head provide additional strength for added bundle stability and security.</li> <li>Simple one piece design for quick and easy installation.</li> <li>Secures with a screw or bolt.</li> </ul>
Product Description	Screw mount cable ties fasten to existing holes to provide a fixing point to secure and route wire and cable bundles.
Fixation Method (FF)	fixing hole
Identification Plate Position	none
Releasable Closure (Yes/No)	No
Tie Closure	plastic pawl
Variant	Inside Serrated
Short Description	Screw Mount Tie, 50lb 8.5" Max Bundle Diameter 1.8", 0.2" Fixing Hole, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 100/pkg

#### **Product Dimensions**

Minimum Tensile Strength (imperial)	50.0 lbs
Length L (imperial)	8.0 "
Length L (metric)	211.0 mm
Width W (imperial)	0.2 "
Width W (metric)	4.7 mm
Height H (imperial)	0.24 "
Height H (metric)	6.0 mm
Bundle Diameter max (imperial)	1.8 "
Bundle Diameter max (metric)	45.0 mm
Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)	0.2 "
Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)	5.2 mm

#### Logistics and Packaging

Quantity perbagPackage Quantity100

#### **Material and Specifications**

Material Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)

Flammability UL94 HB

ROHS Conformity Yes

© HellermannTyton 2014